COMMUNITY MEETING

Housing Needham (HONE) Advisory Group
Thursday, January 18, 2024

7:00 p.m.

Powers Hall
Town Hall, 1471 Highland Avenue
AND
Virtual Meeting using Zoom

Please note that reqgistration is required to participate by Zoom (no registration required to

attend in person).

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/reqister/WN W4ckEoX O uMYUWISIWPIA

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:15PM

7:50 PM

9:15PM

Sign In and Welcome
Introductory Remarks
Presentation & Survey
Questions & Comments

Wrap Up & Next Steps

To learn more and subscribe to updates on the multi-family zoning initiative in Needham,
please visit the project page on the Town’s website

Housing Needham (HONE) Advisory Group

Heidi Frail Select Board (co-chair)
Natasha Espada Planning Board (co-chair)
Kevin Keane Select Board

Jeanne McKnight Planning Board

Joshua Levy Finance Committee
Ronald Ruth Land Use Attorney
William Lovett Real Estate Developer
Liz Kaponya Renter

Michael Diener

Citizen at Large


https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_W4ckEoX_Q_uMYUWlS1WPlA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_W4ckEoX_Q_uMYUWlS1WPlA
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fneedhamma.us1.list-manage.com%2ftrack%2fclick%3fu%3d713dda0f2d48ad06984d25f79%26id%3d3b2b28aacc%26e%3d8df5dcad0c&c=E,1,ALzfXet_6zvXe_SJlyTtorJdjwMezW0vYveb2mfzRjCRFQXtSNgbLY4wCiNEAWp1s6DkEwZweRmzT6v34JLRpSSagOP00659MX7vSlGs-eJs_Q91N_Np&typo=1

