COMMUNITY MEETING

Housing Needham (HONE) Advisory Group Thursday, January 18, 2024 7:00 p.m.

Powers Hall Town Hall, 1471 Highland Avenue AND Virtual Meeting using Zoom

<u>Please note that registration is required to participate by Zoom</u> (no registration required to attend in person).

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_W4ckEoX_Q_uMYUWIS1WPlA

7:00 PM	Sign In and Welcome
7:10 PM	Introductory Remarks
7:15 PM	Presentation & Survey
7:50 PM	Questions & Comments
9:15 PM	Wrap Up & Next Steps

To learn more and subscribe to updates on the multi-family zoning initiative in Needham, please <u>visit the project page on the Town's website</u>

Housing Needham (HONE) Advisory Group

Heidi Frail Select Board (co-chair)
Natasha Espada Planning Board (co-chair)

Kevin Keane Select Board
Jeanne McKnight Planning Board
Joshua Levy Finance Committee
Ronald Ruth Land Use Attorney
William Lovett Real Estate Developer

Liz Kaponya Renter

Michael Diener Citizen at Large